
Coleraine Motor Club 26 August 2017

Comp 

No Competitor TOTAL

Class 

Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 TOTAL

A1 PAUL MOONEY 673.6 1 56.9 52.5 61.2 170.6 57.2 51.6 61.4 340.8 54.3 51.0 60.6 506.7 54.7 50.6 61.6 673.6

A3 STEVEN FERGUSON 673.9 2 55.9 54.8 61.2 171.9 55.4 52.0 61.2 340.5 55.4 51.2 60.4 507.5 55.0 51.3 60.1 673.9

A5 JAMES WILSON 705.1 3 59.1 55.7 63.9 178.7 58.8 54.6 63.9 356.0 56.9 54.3 63.7 530.9 57.5 53.7 63.0 705.1

A2 PETER GRIMES 722.5 4 58.8 55.2 68.1 182.1 56.7 53.5 63.6 355.9 61.3 60.0 65.4 542.6 61.9 54.2 63.8 722.5

A4 CHRIS GRIMES 731.1 5 59.3 56.1 70.7 186.1 58.5 57.0 65.4 367.0 58.6 56.3 65.8 547.7 60.4 56.2 66.8 731.1

B1 PAUL BLAIR 688.7 1 55.5 51.2 64.2 170.9 63.4 51.6 63.3 349.2 55.1 51.6 62.7 518.6 55.6 52.8 61.7 688.7

B2 ASHLEY LAMONT 710.1 2 56.2 53.6 65.0 174.8 55.8 71.6 63.2 365.4 55.8 54.6 63.2 539.0 54.3 53.1 63.7 710.1

C1 ROBIN LYONS 700.5 1 58.0 54.1 64.6 176.7 57.0 54.5 63.5 351.7 56.3 53.5 63.9 525.4 56.6 54.0 64.5 700.5

D4 ANDREW BLAIR 764.1 1 66.1 57.6 73.5 197.2 59.6 56.5 67.3 380.6 60.5 62.1 69.4 572.6 68.6 55.5 67.4 764.1

D3 JAMIE MCMILLAN 781.7 2 72.5 64.1 90.6 227.2 59.8 60.6 64.4 412.0 64.6 58.2 64.5 599.3 62.8 54.9 64.7 781.7

D5 GEORGE MCMILLAN 786.4 3 64.7 60.4 70.6 195.7 70.6 59.7 68.8 394.8 63.3 60.1 72.0 590.2 64.4 63.9 67.9 786.4

1 Penalty

2 Penalties

3 Penalties

Fail



Coleraine Motor Club 26 August 2017

Comp 

No Competitor TOTAL

Overall 

Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 TOTAL

A1 PAUL MOONEY 673.6 1 56.9 52.5 61.2 170.6 57.2 51.6 61.4 340.8 54.3 51.0 60.6 506.7 54.7 50.6 61.6 673.6

A3 STEVEN FERGUSON 673.9 2 55.9 54.8 61.2 171.9 55.4 52.0 61.2 340.5 55.4 51.2 60.4 507.5 55.0 51.3 60.1 673.9

B1 PAUL BLAIR 688.7 3 55.5 51.2 64.2 170.9 63.4 51.6 63.3 349.2 55.1 51.6 62.7 518.6 55.6 52.8 61.7 688.7

C1 ROBIN LYONS 700.5 4 58.0 54.1 64.6 176.7 57.0 54.5 63.5 351.7 56.3 53.5 63.9 525.4 56.6 54.0 64.5 700.5

A5 JAMES WILSON 705.1 5 59.1 55.7 63.9 178.7 58.8 54.6 63.9 356.0 56.9 54.3 63.7 530.9 57.5 53.7 63.0 705.1

B2 ASHLEY LAMONT 710.1 6 56.2 53.6 65.0 174.8 55.8 71.6 63.2 365.4 55.8 54.6 63.2 539.0 54.3 53.1 63.7 710.1

A2 PETER GRIMES 722.5 7 58.8 55.2 68.1 182.1 56.7 53.5 63.6 355.9 61.3 60.0 65.4 542.6 61.9 54.2 63.8 722.5

A4 CHRIS GRIMES 731.1 8 59.3 56.1 70.7 186.1 58.5 57.0 65.4 367.0 58.6 56.3 65.8 547.7 60.4 56.2 66.8 731.1

D4 ANDREW BLAIR 764.1 9 66.1 57.6 73.5 197.2 59.6 56.5 67.3 380.6 60.5 62.1 69.4 572.6 68.6 55.5 67.4 764.1

D3 JAMIE MCMILLAN 781.7 10 72.5 64.1 90.6 227.2 59.8 60.6 64.4 412.0 64.6 58.2 64.5 599.3 62.8 54.9 64.7 781.7

D5 GEORGE MCMILLAN 786.4 11 64.7 60.4 70.6 195.7 70.6 59.7 68.8 394.8 63.3 60.1 72.0 590.2 64.4 63.9 67.9 786.4

1 Penalty

2 Penalties

3 Penalties

Fail



Coleraine Motor Club 26 August 2017

No Competitor Class TOTAL

Class 

Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 TOTAL

4 RAYMOND DONALDSON E 1 326.5 1 36.0 30.9 37.7 104.6 54.9 29.1 37.9 226.5 34.0 33.3 32.7 326.5

1 JACK GILLIS 1 341.7 1 40.6 34.3 45.9 120.8 39.2 34.2 42.3 236.5 34.4 35.4 35.4 341.7

3 BRENDAN MOONEY 1 384.7 2 65.0 34.7 47.9 147.6 47.1 44.4 39.6 278.7 38.6 33.8 33.6 384.7

3 DAVID JENKINS E 2 328.7 1 35.1 49.2 37.4 121.7 38.3 29.2 38.2 227.4 33.8 33.8 33.7 328.7

3 RICHARD EARNEY E 3 318.1 1 38.9 32.2 39.9 111.0 37.8 31.6 39.2 219.6 33.3 31.6 33.6 318.1

2 ANDREW EARNEY  E 3 406.6 2 46.8 35.5 42.6 124.9 43.3 36.8 43.1 248.1 53.3 51.6 53.6 406.6

11 BEN COLHOUN 3 370.7 1 46.8 37.6 43.9 128.3 42.4 40.0 43.0 253.7 37.7 41.9 37.4 370.7

5 JIMMY DOUGAN 3 381.9 2 47.5 39.9 47.1 134.5 44.8 37.7 45.7 262.7 43.3 37.8 38.1 381.9

7 IAN MCCANN 3 389.8 3 49.9 36.3 48.5 134.7 48.3 41.7 46.5 271.2 38.9 43.7 36.0 389.8

6 IAN CAMPBELL 3 400.0 4 46.9 38.8 56.4 142.1 48.5 37.2 50.4 278.2 40.6 38.6 42.6 400.0

3 GORDON BUCKLEY E 4 356.8 1 42.4 35.1 42.6 120.1 42.8 35.2 42.9 241.0 36.6 42.4 36.8 356.8

1 Penalty

2 Penalties

3 Penalties

Fail / Max


